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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Laura Kenny            Overall        1/3        5:56        2:08       24:47        1:13       21:05       55:12
2     Christina Thomson      Overall        2/3        5:16        2:23       27:27        0:55       21:09       57:12
3     Caren Bancroft         Overall        3/3        6:24        2:21       24:55        1:04       22:38       57:24
4     Jill Cardamone         F2529        1/101        7:09        3:06       27:14        1:49       20:44     1:00:04
5     Katie D'Ambrosia       F2529        2/101        6:04        2:32       29:43        1:21       20:33     1:00:15
6     Marisa Rowlson         FMaster        1/3        6:44        2:39       26:03        1:13       24:16     1:00:57
7     Jackie Dunn            F3034        1/118        6:23        2:44       31:21        1:17       20:02     1:01:50
8     Alessia Polemi         FMaster        2/3        6:38        2:26       27:40        1:18       23:48     1:01:51
9     Therese Dymek          FMaster        3/3        5:52        2:20       28:50        1:16       23:54     1:02:15
10    Susan Downing          F4549        1/109        8:00        2:06       25:25        1:02       25:45     1:02:20
11    Lisa Hettler           F3539        1/139        8:02        2:16       26:15        1:11       24:56     1:02:41
12    Emmeline Renshaw       F4044        1/148        5:56        2:58       28:13        1:15       24:21     1:02:46
13    Aileen Hamsher         F4044        2/148        6:41        2:29       28:09        1:30       24:03     1:02:54
14    Tiffany Pfluger        F3539        2/139        8:00        2:30       26:43        1:47       24:00     1:03:02
15    Jennie Speelman        F2529        3/101        6:10        2:22       26:11        1:15       27:03     1:03:04
16    Greta Bradbury         F2024         1/24        6:30        2:13       29:35        1:01       24:05     1:03:26
17    Lacey Schmidt          F3034        2/118        7:38        3:21       28:15        1:27       22:43     1:03:26
18    Sarah Deanehan         F3539        3/139        6:04        3:21       29:45        0:56       23:37     1:03:44
19    Diana Hou              F3539        4/139        6:00        2:27       28:48        1:02       25:30     1:03:50
20    Jessica Parker         F2529        4/101        7:20        2:26       29:41        1:27       22:57     1:03:52
21    Megan Lavoie           F4044        3/148        8:00        2:53       28:15        1:48       22:54     1:03:52
22    Leann Delorenzo        F3034        3/118        7:22        2:05       29:05        1:16       24:12     1:04:01
23    Deanne Morris          F3539        5/139        5:32        2:26       29:44        1:15       25:04     1:04:03
24    Kelley Brasfield       F4549        2/109        6:29        2:25       28:03        1:47       25:28     1:04:14
25    Rebecca Dobiesz        F3034        4/118        7:17        2:21       27:03        1:25       26:15     1:04:24
26    Michelle Lopez         F3034        5/118        7:59        2:23       29:16        0:52       24:14     1:04:46
27    Lauren Romania         F2529        5/101        6:10        2:29       31:31        1:41       23:02     1:04:56
28    Stacey Riley           F3539        6/139        7:07        2:39       28:18        1:10       25:48     1:05:05
29    Simone Nadav           F3539        7/139        6:43        2:32       29:41        1:06       25:02     1:05:06
30    Gretchen Diemer        F4044        4/148        6:05        2:46       31:54        0:54       23:33     1:05:13
31    Jen Kane               F3539        8/139        7:46        2:25       28:17        1:41       25:07     1:05:17
32    Denise Pody            Grand M        1/3        6:53        2:34       26:54        1:14       27:53     1:05:29
33    Kelly Kraynak          F4549        3/109        9:15        2:04       28:14        1:43       24:12     1:05:30
34    Elizabeth McGrath      F3034        6/118        5:45        2:38       30:21        1:19       25:25     1:05:31
35    Elizabeth Cook         F2024         2/24        6:07        3:09       30:11        1:09       25:00     1:05:37
36    Jilian White           F4044        5/148        8:22        2:39       27:28        1:24       25:54     1:05:48
37    Mary Wixted            F3034        7/118        5:52        3:23       29:49        1:12       25:40     1:05:57
38    Melissa Cream          F2529        6/101        7:53        2:41       31:12        1:14       23:08     1:06:09
39    Anna Baker             F3034        8/118        6:47        3:04       29:20        2:18       24:40     1:06:11
40    Carolyn Jones          F3034        9/118        5:38        3:05       28:36        2:00       27:00     1:06:21
41    Christina Riggs        F3539        9/139        8:11        2:21       29:56        1:34       24:29     1:06:34
42    Katie O'Connell        F2024         3/24        5:55        3:12       31:10        1:05       25:11     1:06:34
43    Maureen Pinkerton      F5054         1/71        7:17        2:52       28:37        1:59       26:05     1:06:52
44    Joanna Chodorowska     F5054         2/71        6:32        2:24       26:53        2:01       29:11     1:07:03
45    Kaley Reifsnyder       F2529        7/101        5:53        2:55       32:30        1:06       24:37     1:07:04
46    Kiersten Groff         F2529        8/101        7:26        2:33       30:54        1:48       24:24     1:07:07
47    Beth Depolo            F3539       10/139        8:12        3:12       29:57        2:08       23:42     1:07:13
48    Christine Rudy         F3539       11/139        7:56        3:01       29:27        1:28       25:23     1:07:17
49    Hilary Yahner          F3539       12/139        7:09        2:57       30:34        1:03       25:41     1:07:26
50    Adele Morgan           F5054         3/71        6:27        2:51       30:12        1:35       26:20     1:07:27
51    Kristina Wynne         F3034       10/118        6:06        2:49       29:32        1:29       27:30     1:07:27
52    Maddy Berkman          F2529        9/101        5:30        2:45       30:24        1:22       27:25     1:07:28
53    Amanda Higgins         F3539       13/139        6:40        2:47       30:06        1:39       26:25     1:07:38
54    Rebecca Armbruster     F4549        4/109        9:26        3:07       30:37        1:06       23:21     1:07:38
55    Meg Novi               F3539       14/139        7:40        3:34       28:24        2:26       25:34     1:07:40
56    Stancie Rhodes         F4549        5/109        8:47        3:27       28:01        1:57       25:28     1:07:42
57    Angela Harrison        F4549        6/109        7:35        2:44       27:37        2:05       27:39     1:07:42
58    Caroline Igra          Grand M        2/3        7:02        3:14       29:37        2:02       25:45     1:07:42
59    Grace McKeon           F1819          1/7        5:21        2:29       31:10        1:26       27:19     1:07:47
60    Amy Kline              F4044        6/148        8:37        2:20       28:47        1:08       27:00     1:07:53
61    Krystina Faillace      F3034       11/118        8:32        2:48       31:13        1:36       23:46     1:07:56
62    Kimberly Condon        F3539       15/139        6:47        2:56       30:16        1:19       26:40     1:08:00
63    Christina Cunningham   F4044        7/148        7:33        3:18       27:56        1:29       28:01     1:08:19
64    Jennifer Parkinson     F4044        8/148        7:52        2:58       31:54        1:35       24:06     1:08:27
65    Johanna Ryan           F2529       10/101        8:03        4:21       31:17        1:54       22:54     1:08:32
66    Alexandra Milich       F2024         4/24        6:47        2:43       32:56        1:13       24:52     1:08:34
67    Nora Theodore          F2529       11/101        9:51        2:38       28:53        1:14       25:59     1:08:37
68    Julia Randolph         F2024         5/24        5:19        2:34       32:20        1:09       27:17     1:08:41
69    Jacqueline Murphy      F3539       16/139        8:30        4:01       30:45        1:26       23:58     1:08:41
70    Heidi Neuhauser        F3539       17/139        9:10        2:36       31:43        0:53       24:28     1:08:51
71    Lauren Bruzek          F3539       18/139        6:29        3:18       32:09        1:26       25:29     1:08:53
72    Heather Sharp          F4044        9/148        7:29        3:36       28:36        1:52       27:26     1:09:01
73    Donna McCabe           F4549        7/109        9:33        2:40       31:16        1:48       23:53     1:09:11
74    Josette Wynn           F115           1/7        5:13        2:18       33:02        1:00       27:45     1:09:20
75    Jen Sock               F3539       19/139        7:48        2:41       31:51        1:37       25:23     1:09:21
76    Kari Gearhart          Grand M        3/3        8:29        2:40       29:53        1:41       26:41     1:09:25
77    Stefanie Smith         F3539       20/139        6:47        3:00       33:18        1:12       25:14     1:09:33
78    Kimberly Rosen         F3539       21/139        8:42        2:49       32:54        1:37       23:31     1:09:36
79    Ellen Evans            F5559         1/47        9:09        4:13       27:23        2:08       26:40     1:09:36
80    Gina Whittle           F3539       22/139        7:44        3:09       32:47        1:47       24:12     1:09:41
81    Katelyn Braun          F3034       12/118        7:36        2:57       32:23        1:18       25:33     1:09:50
82    Kelly Connolly         F3034       13/118        5:56        3:23       35:07        1:05       24:30     1:10:03
83    Jackie Root            F3539       23/139        8:20        2:40       32:43        1:17       25:02     1:10:04
84    Rachel Hoellman        F2024         6/24        7:37        4:05       32:13        1:10       25:00     1:10:07
85    Christina Black        F3034       14/118        7:37        3:07       30:59        1:45       26:37     1:10:08
86    Nicole Pocetti         F2529       12/101        6:08        3:20       31:44        1:26       27:43     1:10:23
87    Kristen Herrmann       F3539       24/139        6:28        3:32       31:37        0:55       27:49     1:10:23
88    Mary Malley            F5559         2/47        6:45        3:42       31:57        1:08       26:51     1:10:24
89    Kelly Peterson         F4044       10/148        7:08        3:48       30:34        2:02       26:55     1:10:29
90    Lauren Stracuzzi       F3034       15/118        6:42        3:15       33:04        1:00       26:47     1:10:50
91    Stephanie Staffieri    F4044       11/148        6:37        3:29       30:56        0:58       28:57     1:11:00
92    Suzie Darnell          F4044       12/148        9:28        3:44       34:24        1:09       22:15     1:11:01
93    Traci Bruno            F4549        8/109        7:31        4:45       34:19        1:43       22:44     1:11:03
94    Christina Gormley      F3034       16/118        7:50        3:32       34:58        0:50       23:55     1:11:06
95    Sara Allen             F1819          2/7        7:10        2:44       33:59        1:15       26:00     1:11:10
96    Kelsey O'Donnell       F2529       13/101        7:47        3:15       30:48        2:04       27:24     1:11:20
97    Sara Grosh             F4549        9/109        6:37        3:31       31:52        2:09       27:16     1:11:27
98    Julie Tuminello        F4044       13/148        7:37        3:53       33:54        1:36       24:26     1:11:27
99    Rachel Nance           F4549       10/109       10:20        2:40       32:36        1:41       24:20     1:11:39
100   Rebecca Kriss          F3539       25/139        8:33        3:59       32:15        1:14       25:37     1:11:40
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Laura Brown            F2024         7/24        5:23        2:31       33:50        1:24       28:32     1:11:42
102   Julia Dejoseph         F3539       26/139        7:42        3:33       32:10        1:22       26:54     1:11:43
103   Lauren Franklin        F4044       14/148        8:47        2:58       27:48        2:04       30:09     1:11:49
104   Kara Burley            F3539       27/139        9:30        4:04       31:16        2:01       24:56     1:11:50
105   Michelle Alby          F3539       28/139        7:12        3:18       29:23        1:41       30:15     1:11:52
106   Annie Peters           F3034       17/118        6:19        3:35       32:56        1:41       27:21     1:11:54
107   Kimberly Wilson        F2529       14/101        9:18        3:55       32:23        2:15       24:03     1:11:56
108   Kristin Krauss         F5054         4/71        7:15        3:47       34:36        1:32       24:48     1:12:00
109   Meredith Karow         F4549       11/109        6:49        4:54       30:52        3:25       26:05     1:12:06
110   Theresa Walsh          F2024         8/24        6:14        3:41       32:58        1:13       28:08     1:12:15
111   Sharon Watt            F3539       29/139        9:08        2:57       32:15        1:16       26:39     1:12:16
112   Larissa Mattia         F3539       30/139        7:33        3:11       29:31        2:30       29:39     1:12:26
113   Laura Van Duyne        F4044       15/148        9:29        3:18       31:50        1:36       26:20     1:12:36
114   Kimberly Neidenbach    F4549       12/109        8:02        2:31       30:37        2:15       29:09     1:12:36
115   Katie Pulos            F2529       15/101        5:09        3:34       34:30        2:31       26:56     1:12:43
116   Carly Gerstman         F2529       16/101        7:42        3:13       31:07        1:32       29:08     1:12:44
117   Mariana Bergerson      F3539       31/139        8:08        3:30       31:08        1:37       28:19     1:12:45
118   Bonnie MacAluso        F4549       13/109        8:36        4:49       29:59        2:15       27:04     1:12:45
119   Jennifer Capillo       F3539       32/139        7:57        3:16       34:15        1:24       25:53     1:12:46
120   Karren Knowlton        F3034       18/118        7:58        2:42       34:50        1:10       26:07     1:12:48
121   Sheri Kuss             F4549       14/109        7:26        3:47       33:55        0:59       26:40     1:12:49
122   Amanda Wiegman         F3539       33/139        8:56        3:26       32:43        1:37       26:08     1:12:53
123   Michelle Russi         F4549       15/109        9:31        4:04       31:08        1:50       26:30     1:13:05
124   Kristen Suzda          F3539       34/139        7:57        3:30       30:00        1:57       29:40     1:13:05
125   Cindy Burman           F4549       16/109        5:53        3:13       34:25        1:51       27:45     1:13:09
126   Taylor Lopez           F1819          3/7        7:59        4:07       32:14        1:48       27:04     1:13:14
127   Loretta Consiglio-Ward F5054         5/71        9:02        3:21       32:18        1:38       26:59     1:13:19
128   Sylvie Gadant          F4549       17/109        7:58        3:48       30:32        2:20       28:41     1:13:21
129   Kristin McCormick      F4549       18/109        8:25        3:38       33:04        1:43       26:29     1:13:22
130   Shannon Dubois-Brody   F4044       16/148        7:38        2:49       33:21        2:03       27:33     1:13:26
131   Andrea Manning         F5054         6/71        9:27        3:17       30:44        1:51       28:07     1:13:29
132   Sarah Yohe             F4549       19/109        8:55        3:20       30:43        2:02       28:27     1:13:29
133   Kelly Serrano          F4044       17/148        8:16        3:57       33:46        2:20       25:09     1:13:31
134   Cathleen Jordan-Rubin  F3539       35/139        6:17        2:47       32:49        1:38       29:57     1:13:31
135   Hayleigh Nash          F3034       19/118        7:48        3:18       31:38        2:37       28:09     1:13:33
136   Angelique Dunphy       F3539       36/139        7:57        3:35       36:01        0:57       25:03     1:13:34
137   Pam Teufel             F4549       20/109        7:51        2:40       31:23        1:24       30:17     1:13:37
138   Anne Yanaitis          F4549       21/109        8:47        2:53       32:22        1:47       27:47     1:13:38
139   Roslynn Ellis          F3034       20/118        6:36        4:04       30:14        2:37       30:06     1:13:38
140   Rebecca Burns          F4044       18/148        7:31        2:49       28:23        1:23       33:34     1:13:42
141   Victoria Waldman       F4044       19/148        8:29        3:15       31:54        2:39       27:24     1:13:43
142   Tricia Robinson        F4549       22/109        8:07        3:39       31:23        1:41       28:55     1:13:47
143   Michele Sausser        F4044       20/148        7:07        3:23       34:19        1:26       27:30     1:13:47
144   Jill Walsh             F5559         3/47        9:55        3:28       32:54        1:07       26:22     1:13:48
145   Katerina Placek        F2529       17/101       10:42        4:08       34:06        0:55       23:55     1:13:48
146   Barbara Terzic         F2529       18/101        8:02        4:05       33:58        1:19       26:31     1:13:58
147   Carolyn Keating        F2529       19/101        8:19        4:16       33:30        1:17       26:33     1:13:58
148   Shawna Lewis           F3539       37/139        8:31        2:54       37:43        1:14       23:37     1:14:01
149   Samantha Creamer       F3034       21/118        8:32        4:01       32:46        2:19       26:21     1:14:01
150   Gina Davis             F2529       20/101        8:44        3:04       32:17        1:43       28:13     1:14:04
151   Ryann Biedlingmaier    F2529       21/101        9:28        3:12       34:11        1:22       25:52     1:14:06
152   Elizabeth Pfeiffer     F4549       23/109        7:58        2:59       32:22        1:48       28:59     1:14:07
153   Emily McBride          F2024         9/24        9:11        3:35       36:37        1:03       23:40     1:14:08
154   Michelle Sipe          F4549       24/109        9:18        3:38       33:48        1:47       25:37     1:14:10
155   Jamie Smith            F3539       38/139        7:00        3:33       33:11        1:43       28:44     1:14:13
156   Robin Liebman          F4044       21/148        9:11        3:16       32:02        1:35       28:10     1:14:17
157   Jessica Murphy         F3034       22/118        7:47        4:07       32:43        2:31       27:08     1:14:18
158   April High             F5054         7/71        9:13        3:04       32:19        2:27       27:17     1:14:22
159   Sasha Smolyansky       F1819          4/7        5:03        3:47       34:32        2:23       28:39     1:14:26
160   Jill Farabelli         F4044       22/148       10:36        4:15       33:29        1:58       24:06     1:14:26
161   Sharon Mariano         F5559         4/47        8:28        3:44       31:06        1:08       29:58     1:14:26
162   Melissa Roselli        F4044       23/148        9:59        3:55       32:17        0:57       27:19     1:14:29
163   Ashley Minjock         F3539       39/139        6:57        3:20       36:04        1:43       26:23     1:14:30
164   Jennifer Rainey        F3539       40/139        8:21        3:37       33:28        2:41       26:23     1:14:31
165   Valerie Nordquist      F4044       24/148        6:34        4:03       33:44        1:32       28:37     1:14:32
166   Margie Kasner          F4044       25/148        7:32        4:04       32:10        2:09       28:35     1:14:32
167   Laura Paolini          F3034       23/118        8:04        2:53       32:23        1:13       29:58     1:14:33
168   Jennifer Mussio        F4549       25/109        8:44        3:45       32:47        3:05       26:11     1:14:34
169   Jane Morley            F3539       41/139        8:53        4:19       33:23        1:22       26:39     1:14:37
170   Julie Ciciarelli       F4044       26/148        6:58        4:56       31:15        2:52       28:35     1:14:38
171   Lisa Mihalich Quinn    F3539       42/139        8:00        3:22       30:25        1:49       31:01     1:14:38
172   Shannon Patterson      F3034       24/118        8:50        3:46       33:05        1:22       27:33     1:14:39
173   Alexis Freiling        F2024        10/24        8:14        3:17       35:15        1:27       26:27     1:14:42
174   Mary McGoey            F4044       27/148        8:11        4:03       34:10        2:45       25:40     1:14:51
175   Michelle Lynch         F2529       22/101        9:47        3:16       32:59        0:59       27:53     1:14:56
176   Julie Carney-Jones     F4044       28/148        8:15        4:32       32:01        4:03       26:08     1:14:59
177   Kaitlyn May Rolston    F3034       25/118        8:19        3:26       34:17        1:03       27:55     1:15:02
178   Cheryl Sierocinski     F6064         1/17       10:52        3:55       30:30        3:18       26:28     1:15:04
179   Jennie Ryan-Gisewhite  F2529       23/101        9:54        3:49       29:54        2:03       29:25     1:15:07
180   Michele Patterson      F4549       26/109       12:42        3:41       31:27        2:05       25:13     1:15:10
181   Karen Moliver          F5054         8/71        9:34        3:42       33:36        2:17       25:59     1:15:11
182   Emer Turk              F3034       26/118        9:05        2:33       34:22        1:34       27:40     1:15:15
183   Jessica Heckman        F3034       27/118        7:30        3:30       32:42        2:16       29:18     1:15:18
184   Katharine Reppert      F2529       24/101        8:37        3:06       38:36        1:08       23:59     1:15:28
185   Jillian Ploof          F3034       28/118        9:12        2:59       34:47        1:30       27:00     1:15:29
186   Jodie Pellish          F4549       27/109        9:00        3:24       32:34        1:39       28:51     1:15:31
187   Mary Ellen Smith       F5054         9/71        8:45        4:15       30:39        2:55       28:56     1:15:32
188   Carla Setzler          F4044       29/148        9:39        3:00       32:41        1:16       28:57     1:15:34
189   Ana Brown              F115           2/7        6:13        2:45       33:30        1:14       31:58     1:15:42
190   Sharon Garrison        F5559         5/47       10:00        4:09       34:09        1:46       25:36     1:15:43
191   Rose Delmonte          F2529       25/101        7:00        3:00       36:42        1:14       27:50     1:15:46
192   Harper Durand          F115           3/7        6:18        3:32       35:13        2:17       28:25     1:15:47
193   Andrea Berger          F4044       30/148        6:58        3:11       34:02        2:07       29:28     1:15:48
194   Darby Browne           F3034       29/118        9:26        4:30       29:55        2:34       29:24     1:15:51
195   Laura Chamberlin       F3539       43/139        7:29        3:12       33:51        1:41       29:40     1:15:54
196   Lauren Wilhelm         F3034       30/118        9:50        3:58       32:00        1:48       28:23     1:16:01
197   Alison Cowley          F3539       44/139        7:27        5:23       33:05        2:06       27:59     1:16:04
198   Nicole Rauchut         F2529       26/101        6:23        3:43       32:58        0:59       31:59     1:16:04
199   Lynn Beatty            F2529       27/101       11:01        3:29       36:15        1:23       23:55     1:16:05
200   Iris Nafshi            F4549       28/109        7:00        3:23       32:47        1:32       31:21     1:16:06

Generated March 17, 2026 at 5:17 AM 2/9



Women’s Philadelphia Triathlon - Sprint Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Joyce Williams         F6064         2/17        8:37        4:07       34:03        1:28       27:48     1:16:06
202   Alexandra Sobol        F1617          1/3        7:10        2:53       32:36        2:00       31:25     1:16:07
203   Kelly Dippolito        F3539       45/139        8:29        3:45       36:32        1:49       25:33     1:16:09
204   Micaela Naibryf        F2024        11/24        8:50        3:38       35:47        1:36       26:16     1:16:10
205   Jennifer Horowitz      F4044       31/148       10:18        3:06       34:21        1:13       27:12     1:16:13
206   Courtney Doherty       F3034       31/118       10:04        3:42       34:10        2:47       25:28     1:16:13
207   Sharnae Stevens        F2529       28/101        9:05        3:18       32:21        1:11       30:20     1:16:17
208   Grace Lee              F2529       29/101        7:45        3:55       35:35        1:28       27:32     1:16:18
209   Lisa A. Mancini        F4044       32/148        7:19        3:01       34:23        2:07       29:26     1:16:19
210   Amy Kirby              F3539       46/139        7:23        5:27       32:28        2:34       28:27     1:16:21
211   Shanae Moody           F3539       47/139       14:54        4:01       30:35        2:07       24:43     1:16:22
212   Jennifer Shoup         F4044       33/148       10:00        3:38       33:25        2:48       26:29     1:16:23
213   Michelle Putman        F2529       30/101        8:27        3:38       35:36        0:53       27:48     1:16:25
214   Elizabeth Loiodice     F2529       31/101        9:34        3:53       36:33        1:40       24:42     1:16:25
215   Jill Young             F3034       32/118        8:24        4:50       35:18        1:31       26:25     1:16:30
216   Teresa Byrne           F4549       29/109       10:21        4:48       32:41        2:39       26:03     1:16:34
217   Charlotte Rowe         F4044       34/148        9:43        3:34       33:20        1:24       28:34     1:16:37
218   Jaclyn King            F2529       32/101       10:27        3:35       35:43        1:57       24:53     1:16:37
219   Nicole Brownell        F2529       33/101       10:34        4:06       34:35        1:25       25:55     1:16:37
220   Nasim Javan            F2529       34/101        9:50        3:04       34:09        1:54       27:45     1:16:43
221   Judy Loftus            F5054        10/71        8:06        4:17       31:16        2:25       30:42     1:16:47
222   Bridget Pomponio       F4044       35/148        7:47        3:14       33:25        3:21       29:05     1:16:53
223   Michelle Cronen        F4044       36/148        8:59        4:05       31:30        2:59       29:24     1:16:59
224   Gillian Robbins        F3034       33/118        9:40        4:24       33:50        2:31       26:33     1:17:00
225   Jaime Penderghest      F4044       37/148        8:00        3:36       34:27        1:33       29:23     1:17:01
226   Victoria Jenkins       F2529       35/101        7:11        5:53       34:39        1:12       28:05     1:17:02
227   Kristen Sheats         F3539       48/139        6:58        3:33       35:08        2:08       29:18     1:17:07
228   Melanie Leeds          F3034       34/118       10:24        4:06       31:23        2:14       28:59     1:17:08
229   Erin Collington        F2529       36/101        6:56        3:53       34:42        1:24       30:11     1:17:09
230   Ericka Moore           F4044       38/148        9:50        3:51       34:14        1:45       27:28     1:17:09
231   Jessica Byerly         F4044       39/148        8:04        3:32       34:48        2:28       28:15     1:17:10
232   Dorothy Garippa        F2529       37/101        7:51        3:52       34:29        0:56       29:59     1:17:11
233   Maryellen McDaniels    F3539       49/139       12:14        3:34       37:53        1:22       22:08     1:17:12
234   Elizabeth Fitzgerald   F3539       50/139        9:01        4:08       36:44        1:25       25:55     1:17:16
235   Leah Yancoskie         F3539       51/139       11:44        3:46       29:49        1:54       30:05     1:17:21
236   Staci Schaffling       F2024        12/24        5:33        3:29       37:23        1:36       29:23     1:17:25
237   Laura Hymel            F4549       30/109        6:39        3:31       34:02        2:25       30:53     1:17:32
238   Nicole Sunderland      F3539       52/139        7:50        2:59       32:58        2:36       31:09     1:17:34
239   Christen Reichman      F4044       40/148        8:51        6:38       33:22        2:15       26:27     1:17:35
240   Jane Cordero           F5054        11/71       10:54        3:47       34:08        1:46       27:03     1:17:41
241   Kristin McKeown        F4549       31/109        9:12        3:46       31:32        2:31       30:38     1:17:41
242   Laura Carnecchia       F3539       53/139        9:18        3:54       33:31        1:28       29:29     1:17:41
243   Moriah Hall            F4044       41/148        8:35        3:54       36:48        1:48       26:38     1:17:45
244   Valerie Dejoseph       F5559         6/47        9:02        3:06       31:13        1:59       32:24     1:17:45
245   Erin Grune             F4044       42/148        8:16        3:56       35:25        1:18       28:50     1:17:47
246   Jessica Bryan          F3539       54/139        8:43        3:25       33:08        2:01       30:34     1:17:53
247   Tara Rucci             F4549       32/109        9:30        3:56       31:56        2:13       30:18     1:17:55
248   Nikolett  cindy Keleci F3539       55/139        7:59        4:14       35:40        1:26       28:38     1:17:58
249   Kelly Sharkey          F4044       43/148       10:28        3:24       33:14        1:34       29:16     1:17:58
250   Linda Geis             F4549       33/109        9:58        5:29       33:53        3:33       25:05     1:17:59
251   Kelly Yanek            F4044       44/148        8:40        4:08       35:04        2:22       27:46     1:18:01
252   Laura Sandy            F3539       56/139        8:13        4:37       35:06        2:19       27:45     1:18:02
253   Elizabeth Smith        F2529       38/101        9:13        4:49       36:23        1:17       26:21     1:18:04
254   Kristin Miller         F3034       35/118        7:56        3:57       35:46        1:55       28:32     1:18:08
255   Meghan Lockman         F4044       45/148       10:40        3:23       35:51        0:55       27:18     1:18:09
256   Amariah Baker          F2529       39/101        8:26        4:30       32:42        1:32       31:05     1:18:17
257   Alicia Meyer           F2529       40/101        8:37        3:20       36:51        1:13       28:15     1:18:18
258   Stephanie Graaf        F4044       46/148        9:53        4:36       35:25        2:39       25:44     1:18:19
259   Sue Chupein            F5054        12/71        8:22        3:43       33:33        1:23       31:17     1:18:20
260   Zoe Artz               F3034       36/118        9:01        3:21       34:25        1:24       30:11     1:18:24
261   Casey Breidigan        F2529       41/101       10:16        3:19       31:35        1:25       31:53     1:18:30
262   Jeanne Franks          F4549       34/109        8:01        3:26       33:33        1:14       32:19     1:18:35
263   Christine Pluta        F4549       35/109        8:56        3:10       33:42        2:03       30:43     1:18:36
264   Caitlin Rietzen        F3034       37/118        8:25        3:52       35:39        1:14       29:26     1:18:38
265   Cathy McBride          F5054        13/71        9:09        3:50       36:19        1:27       27:52     1:18:38
266   Jazmin Reyes           F2529       42/101       11:45        3:42       36:10        1:04       25:58     1:18:41
267   Brittany Dudas         F2529       43/101        8:16        4:23       35:31        1:50       28:42     1:18:44
268   Montana Rhodes         F115           4/7        5:20        2:05       33:13        0:50       37:13     1:18:44
269   Rachel Gonzalez-Montie F3539       57/139        8:23        4:01       33:31        2:54       29:56     1:18:47
270   Jaclyn Lanciano        F3034       38/118        9:54        4:41       34:21        1:51       28:03     1:18:51
271   Kathy Godfrey          F5559         7/47        6:52        4:30       33:37        1:47       32:07     1:18:55
272   Coral Del Mar          F2529       44/101        7:23        3:27       33:21        1:49       32:57     1:18:59
273   Michol Rantschler      F4044       47/148        9:49        4:09       34:19        2:54       27:52     1:19:05
274   Lauren Williams        F3034       39/118        8:44        4:01       39:58        1:13       25:11     1:19:08
275   Jill Morris            F4044       48/148        8:46        3:33       36:02        1:55       28:52     1:19:10
276   Kelly Smith            F3539       58/139        9:56        3:50       34:19        1:57       29:10     1:19:14
277   Nicole Abbott          F2529       45/101        9:12        3:52       36:04        1:28       28:39     1:19:17
278   Mary Andracchio        F3034       40/118        9:33        5:03       33:45        1:42       29:13     1:19:18
279   Rita Elmer             F3539       59/139       10:34        3:51       34:25        1:47       28:40     1:19:19
280   L. Wayles Wilson       F3539       60/139        9:19        3:19       33:26        1:45       31:31     1:19:21
281   Donna Gonzales         F4549       36/109        8:21        5:57       31:17        2:43       31:01     1:19:22
282   Karen Perry            F4549       37/109        6:52        5:12       37:29        2:26       27:21     1:19:22
283   Aleksandra Kocic       F2529       46/101        7:55        3:38       32:40        2:52       32:17     1:19:24
284   Allison Sprouse        F4549       38/109        9:34        3:35       36:58        1:38       27:38     1:19:25
285   Lorelei Francis        F3539       61/139        8:27        4:14       35:50        2:22       28:34     1:19:28
286   Valerie Arhondakis     F4044       49/148       12:33        3:05       37:40        1:02       25:06     1:19:29
287   Brea Sinnott           F3539       62/139        7:38        3:40       36:14        2:07       29:49     1:19:30
288   Laura Wieland          F4549       39/109        8:03        5:00       35:04        2:00       29:22     1:19:30
289   Lindsey Gaspero        F3034       41/118       10:40        3:19       37:30        1:41       26:20     1:19:32
290   Holly McMullen         F4044       50/148       10:38        3:58       34:00        1:24       29:33     1:19:33
291   Megan Frey             F3034       42/118        7:23        4:39       37:37        2:24       27:32     1:19:37
292   Michele Walter         F4044       51/148        8:03        5:05       37:49        1:30       27:10     1:19:39
293   Anne Markham           F4549       40/109        6:38        4:12       37:34        1:14       30:00     1:19:41
294   Tiffany Turner         F5054        14/71        6:51        5:22       37:37        2:15       27:33     1:19:41
295   Jill Schnall           F2529       47/101       10:36        4:29       33:21        2:01       29:12     1:19:41
296   Denise Drake           F3539       63/139        8:08        3:52       34:43        1:46       31:10     1:19:41
297   Danielle Thompson      F3539       64/139        6:25        4:25       38:46        1:34       28:29     1:19:43
298   Kristi Sviatko         F3539       65/139        8:27        3:31       36:27        1:23       29:58     1:19:48
299   Elizabeth Costello     F2529       48/101        8:24        4:11       35:00        1:17       30:56     1:19:50
300   Shannon Wixted         F3539       66/139       10:09        3:21       34:20        1:19       30:40     1:19:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Susan Flavin           F5054        15/71        9:49        3:18       33:05        2:15       31:26     1:19:53
302   Francesca Contino      F2529       49/101       10:04        2:48       39:48        0:56       26:19     1:19:57
303   Gail Wynn              F5054        16/71        9:49        3:36       31:48        2:20       32:23     1:19:58
304   Diane Stranz           F5559         8/47       10:09        3:46       33:50        1:33       30:40     1:20:00
305   Christina Gutshall     F2529       50/101       10:30        3:38       36:54        1:35       27:20     1:20:00
306   Abby Oppenheim         F3034       43/118        8:50        3:35       35:00        3:06       29:32     1:20:04
307   Dayana Rivadeneira     F3539       67/139        9:51        4:04       35:14        2:01       29:08     1:20:20
308   Stephanie Baum         F3034       44/118        8:58        3:56       35:52        1:18       30:17     1:20:25
309   Julia Kropf            F2529       51/101        9:07        4:36       33:12        3:05       30:27     1:20:29
310   Lauren Dixon           F3539       68/139        8:37        4:18       35:18        2:05       30:11     1:20:31
311   Monica Brown           F4044       52/148        9:30        4:34       33:07        1:37       31:41     1:20:32
312   Monica Lepore          F6064         3/17        7:22        3:36       31:55        2:21       35:20     1:20:36
313   Beverly Cream          F6064         4/17        9:26        4:21       33:36        2:13       31:02     1:20:40
314   Megan Huck             F3539       69/139        8:53        3:40       36:32        2:11       29:28     1:20:45
315   Candice Budinko        F3034       45/118        8:20        3:37       35:26        1:27       31:55     1:20:46
316   Mikayla Wickman        F2529       52/101       10:16        6:10       34:40        1:59       27:41     1:20:47
317   Rebecca Kreck          F4549       41/109        9:31        3:41       32:38        2:30       32:25     1:20:47
318   Lynn Seuberling        F4044       53/148        9:53        3:58       34:33        2:47       29:35     1:20:49
319   Maddie Lee             F1819          5/7        7:42        3:03       34:23        2:33       33:07     1:20:50
320   Theresa Miller         F4044       54/148        9:33        4:14       33:20        3:56       29:47     1:20:53
321   Lyda Doyle             F4044       55/148        7:45        4:44       36:17        2:49       29:20     1:20:57
322   Patricia Tow           F2529       53/101        6:08        3:39       35:39        1:30       34:03     1:21:01
323   Darcie Martin          F3034       46/118       10:31        3:52       35:25        2:02       29:11     1:21:03
324   Laurie Hardway         F4044       56/148        7:02        3:21       33:01        2:27       35:12     1:21:04
325   Janice Finnegan        F4044       57/148       10:01        4:46       33:35        1:53       30:51     1:21:08
326   Holly Hunsberger       F2529       54/101        9:28        4:59       36:21        2:27       27:54     1:21:10
327   Courtney Faber         F3034       47/118       10:32        4:16       35:52        1:59       28:31     1:21:12
328   Rachel Rhazali         F2529       55/101        9:37        5:28       32:28        3:41       29:56     1:21:12
329   Angela Poole           F4044       58/148        9:32        4:57       34:22        3:04       29:16     1:21:13
330   Melanie McGoldrick     F4044       59/148       11:10        3:16       33:59        1:12       31:37     1:21:17
331   Jen Lange              F4549       42/109        9:57        3:03       39:18        2:18       26:40     1:21:18
332   Mar Sanchez Miguel     F5054        17/71       10:11        3:45       36:47        1:00       29:34     1:21:18
333   Colleen Christ         F4549       43/109        9:14        3:08       33:18        1:56       33:40     1:21:18
334   Alexandra Redmond      F2529       56/101        6:34        5:58       38:39        2:24       27:43     1:21:19
335   Corie Stewart          F3034       48/118        9:56        3:37       34:17        2:14       31:17     1:21:23
336   Bonnie Chong           F4044       60/148       12:45        3:25       32:19        2:07       30:46     1:21:23
337   Shelley Friedemann     F4549       44/109        8:54        4:21       37:20        1:47       29:06     1:21:31
338   Charlene Stoudt        F4549       45/109       10:19        3:55       34:08        2:04       31:02     1:21:31
339   Jessica Wenger         F4044       61/148        8:55        4:42       36:14        1:58       29:43     1:21:34
340   Joanna Hart            F3539       70/139        8:15        3:51       38:49        1:28       29:13     1:21:37
341   Monica Landis          F4044       62/148        9:00        4:44       36:07        2:04       29:42     1:21:38
342   Krystle Tingle         F3034       49/118       10:10        4:11       39:58        1:58       25:25     1:21:44
343   Holly Morlan           F4549       46/109        7:57        5:21       38:12        1:38       28:45     1:21:55
344   Aimee Smith            F4549       47/109        6:22        3:35       42:09        1:34       28:13     1:21:56
345   Almudena Hidalgo Baeza F2529       57/101        8:58        4:28       34:31        3:07       30:51     1:21:57
346   Claire Campbell        F2529       58/101        9:59        3:10       37:52        1:06       29:48     1:21:57
347   Jana Nogowski          F4549       48/109        7:37        4:47       35:23        2:58       31:10     1:21:58
348   Fran Balamuth          F4549       49/109       10:10        4:19       38:04        1:45       27:40     1:21:59
349   Patria Sullivan        F5559         9/47        8:41        4:32       32:14        2:19       34:13     1:22:00
350   Elizabeth Miklus       F6064         5/17        8:40        3:20       30:26        2:55       36:37     1:22:01
351   Joanne Stein           F4044       63/148        7:22        4:29       38:26        2:37       29:06     1:22:03
352   Annie Osborne          F2024        13/24        7:19        3:42       37:06        1:24       32:32     1:22:04
353   Brooke Miller          F3034       50/118        8:54        3:31       38:52        1:22       29:28     1:22:08
354   Lauren Beals           F3539       71/139        8:14        4:11       37:13        2:03       30:28     1:22:11
355   Nadya Maree            F3034       51/118        7:49        4:25       40:43        2:07       27:07     1:22:13
356   Karin Birgel           F4549       50/109        9:40        5:24       32:59        2:02       32:07     1:22:14
357   Tara Curcio            F2529       59/101       11:14        3:10       34:25        2:52       30:31     1:22:14
358   Ashley Johnston        F3034       52/118        9:34        4:49       35:23        2:42       29:54     1:22:24
359   Kelly Bosco            F3034       53/118        8:10        4:15       41:02        2:07       27:02     1:22:38
360   Kelly Clement          F5054        18/71        9:17        3:38       36:36        1:29       31:38     1:22:40
361   Kara Goldman           F3539       72/139        9:53        4:08       34:06        2:17       32:13     1:22:40
362   Rebecca Joyce          F5559        10/47        8:55        4:50       35:11        2:58       30:46     1:22:42
363   Michelle Powell        F5054        19/71       11:05        5:10       31:51        3:17       31:19     1:22:45
364   Meghan Gould           F3539       73/139        9:16        5:21       36:59        2:35       28:46     1:22:59
365   Stephanie Fego         F2529       60/101        9:11        5:26       40:42        1:37       26:06     1:23:05
366   Alyssa Wolf            F3034       54/118        7:47        4:41       35:40        1:39       33:22     1:23:10
367   Christine Mahan        F5054        20/71       10:18        4:12       35:27        1:16       31:59     1:23:15
368   Cindy West-Schaefer    F5559        11/47        7:41        4:16       35:49        1:35       33:52     1:23:15
369   Christi Bluemle        F3539       74/139        6:49        4:07       37:06        1:25       33:49     1:23:18
370   Haritha Potluri        F4044       64/148       12:43        3:30       36:33        1:20       29:12     1:23:21
371   Kylee Taylor           F3034       55/118       10:50        4:17       37:48        1:41       28:43     1:23:21
372   Elle Crofton           F3034       56/118        7:44        3:11       36:30        1:42       34:16     1:23:24
373   Lisa Skedzielewski     F3034       57/118        6:54        4:00       36:29        1:45       34:15     1:23:25
374   Nicole Kennedy         F4044       65/148       10:27        3:57       35:40        1:31       31:52     1:23:30
375   Haley Welch            F3034       58/118        9:23        4:18       33:03        3:34       33:13     1:23:33
376   Heather Doyle          F4044       66/148       10:00        3:41       36:13        2:08       31:30     1:23:34
377   Catherine Mallette     F5559        12/47        9:52        3:16       33:41        2:15       34:29     1:23:34
378   Jennifer Schuck        F3539       75/139        8:00        4:43       35:13        2:34       33:04     1:23:35
379   Megan Mancini          F3539       76/139        7:46        4:07       39:59        1:33       30:09     1:23:36
380   Maya Reinhart          F2024        14/24        7:15        5:31       37:19        2:21       31:09     1:23:37
381   Kate Pytlewski         F4044       67/148        7:33        3:40       38:29        1:37       32:17     1:23:38
382   Tamara Holland         F4549       51/109        9:03        4:22       38:12        2:37       29:25     1:23:39
383   Michelle Kaas-Cincirip F4549       52/109        7:42        4:37       36:36        3:27       31:17     1:23:39
384   Beth Rabinowitz        F5054        21/71       10:32        4:12       38:53        1:09       28:52     1:23:40
385   Leigh McLinden         F4044       68/148       10:10        4:10       36:23        1:27       31:28     1:23:40
386   Monica R Bradbury      F5054        22/71        9:39        4:31       35:38        2:08       31:44     1:23:42
387   Laura Bulakowski       F3034       59/118        8:59        4:41       35:12        1:54       32:55     1:23:43
388   Bridget Doherty        F4549       53/109       10:24        3:54       39:51        1:32       28:02     1:23:45
389   Pamela Walsh           F2529       61/101        7:00        3:55       39:17        2:02       31:30     1:23:46
390   Sharon Vance           F5054        23/71        9:19        4:33       35:22        2:06       32:24     1:23:47
391   Jaylin Kellogg         F2529       62/101        8:24        3:41       40:42        1:05       29:59     1:23:53
392   Jennifer Hahn          F4044       69/148       10:10        3:31       39:46        1:48       28:40     1:23:56
393   Nichole Meade          F4044       70/148       10:02        4:10       32:35        3:17       33:54     1:24:00
394   Lisa Palmer            F4044       71/148       11:11        5:47       33:36        3:07       30:24     1:24:06
395   Michele Peacock        F4044       72/148        9:25        4:49       36:53        1:50       31:08     1:24:07
396   Tanya Bamford          F5054        24/71       12:47        4:00       34:50        1:59       30:29     1:24:08
397   Karen Smith            F4044       73/148        8:37        3:35       34:44        3:08       34:08     1:24:14
398   Amanda Barwise         F2529       63/101       10:08        5:12       37:37        1:50       29:31     1:24:19
399   Jennifer Reinhart      F5054        25/71        7:18        3:59       38:13        1:55       32:54     1:24:21
400   Luz Brown              F4044       74/148        9:14        3:22       36:26        2:12       33:06     1:24:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Ann-Jeannette Geib     F4044       75/148        8:29        4:17       36:04        3:27       32:10     1:24:30
402   Mary Condron           F6064         6/17        9:47        3:36       34:02        2:03       35:01     1:24:31
403   Halle Bershad          F2024        15/24        7:50        5:50       38:47        1:53       30:10     1:24:32
404   Patricia Thompson      F2529       64/101        7:46        4:48       37:16        1:57       32:45     1:24:34
405   Shira Schulman         F4044       76/148        8:30        5:20       39:56        1:41       29:06     1:24:36
406   Rebecca Casaubon       F4044       77/148        8:23        4:30       31:23        2:05       38:13     1:24:36
407   Kristin O donnell      F3034       60/118        7:54        4:06       38:17        1:44       32:33     1:24:37
408   Amanda Malik           F2529       65/101        6:38        4:10       37:14        1:24       35:11     1:24:37
409   Karyn Polak            F4549       54/109       15:20        6:46       33:27        3:06       25:59     1:24:41
410   Beverly Brown          F5559        13/47       11:05        4:56       35:38        2:51       30:13     1:24:46
411   Kylie Hall             F3034       61/118        9:54        3:08       38:43        1:09       31:49     1:24:46
412   Jessica Persicketti    F2529       66/101        8:58        4:32       37:20        1:51       32:08     1:24:51
413   Anne Johnston          F4044       78/148       10:26        4:47       36:38        2:54       30:05     1:24:52
414   Michele Jensen         F4044       79/148       10:49        4:20       36:31        2:55       30:19     1:24:55
415   Theresa Straub         F4044       80/148        7:53        4:10       37:32        2:05       33:14     1:24:56
416   Anastasia Matijkiw     F2529       67/101        7:20        3:41       36:10        3:05       34:39     1:24:56
417   Kathryn Steinbugler    F6064         7/17        9:44        4:24       36:51        1:50       32:06     1:24:57
418   Amy Haavik-Mackinnon   F4549       55/109        9:39        5:29       36:43        2:33       30:34     1:25:00
419   Anne Harney            F5054        26/71        9:25        4:42       36:26        2:25       32:01     1:25:01
420   Marta Biarnes          F3539       77/139        7:23        4:35       37:16        1:43       34:13     1:25:12
421   Michelle Sloan         F3034       62/118       12:18        5:57       38:00        3:12       25:44     1:25:13
422   Victoria Lepone        F3034       63/118        8:54        4:47       38:43        1:20       31:27     1:25:13
423   Jaclyn McCreesh        F3539       78/139       11:29        4:28       36:11        1:59       31:04     1:25:13
424   Diane Hayes            F5054        27/71        8:39        4:01       37:56        1:26       33:10     1:25:13
425   Jannett Rudnick        F4044       81/148        9:28        3:56       42:31        1:23       27:54     1:25:13
426   Sharon Jolly           F5559        14/47        9:43        4:45       33:28        4:22       32:55     1:25:14
427   Morgan Treffinger      F3034       64/118       11:06        5:13       36:07        3:22       29:26     1:25:16
428   Sarah Rivera           F3539       79/139        7:17        4:26       33:55        2:52       36:44     1:25:17
429   Jennifer Ott           F4044       82/148       10:29        4:28       36:33        1:19       32:27     1:25:19
430   Alissa Beers           F3034       65/118       11:27        3:45       38:08        1:26       30:32     1:25:19
431   Romina Giel            F2529       68/101       10:48        3:38       34:30        2:27       33:56     1:25:21
432   Tonia Williamson       F5054        28/71        9:21        3:29       35:25        3:13       33:54     1:25:24
433   Cynthia Murphy         F5054        29/71        9:31        3:03       35:29        2:24       35:07     1:25:37
434   Kathryn Gallagher      F3034       66/118        8:42        5:31       38:59        2:35       29:48     1:25:37
435   Erin Foley             F3539       80/139       13:26        4:47       39:46        1:34       26:04     1:25:40
436   Kim Deckman            F4044       83/148       10:04        3:36       34:43        1:40       35:37     1:25:41
437   Alison Weisberg        F5054        30/71       10:16        4:11       38:28        1:22       31:27     1:25:47
438   Jacqueline Phillips    F3034       67/118        8:24        3:53       36:53        2:32       34:05     1:25:48
439   Lisay Chizmar          F4044       84/148       11:00        3:06       38:51        2:00       30:51     1:25:50
440   Alice Koesterich       F5054        31/71        9:47        4:38       39:38        1:58       29:49     1:25:52
441   Caitlin Dooley         F3034       68/118        9:49        6:17       37:29        3:17       28:59     1:25:52
442   Tracy Spencer          F4549       56/109        8:46        3:42       33:47        2:21       37:16     1:25:55
443   Melissa Hostrander     F3539       81/139       11:17        5:17       40:29        1:39       27:15     1:25:59
444   Casey Trimmer          F3539       82/139        9:33        5:08       38:22        3:53       29:03     1:26:01
445   Jennifer Barry         F3539       83/139       11:34        4:16       38:37        1:35       29:58     1:26:02
446   Melissa Gyuraki        F4549       57/109        9:49        3:55       40:05        1:43       30:29     1:26:03
447   Bridget Mehaffey       F3034       69/118        9:56        4:39       35:12        1:44       34:32     1:26:04
448   Ayeisha King           F4044       85/148       10:37        6:33       35:04        2:42       31:08     1:26:05
449   Samantha Bode          F4549       58/109        9:42        3:32       41:08        1:30       30:13     1:26:08
450   Heather Dougherty      F4044       86/148        7:23        3:39       37:09        1:53       36:17     1:26:22
451   Amy Behl               F4044       87/148        8:45        4:19       36:28        2:41       34:12     1:26:27
452   Kaitlyn Ott            F2529       69/101        9:04        4:00       35:18        2:12       35:50     1:26:28
453   Stephanie Currey       F4549       59/109        8:55        4:18       36:06        2:14       34:55     1:26:29
454   Steph Deputy           F4044       88/148        9:14        4:48       38:48        1:59       31:41     1:26:31
455   Marybeth Quirin        F3539       84/139        7:08        4:38       38:11        3:05       33:27     1:26:31
456   Jocilyn Rudisill       F2529       70/101        9:09        3:01       36:36        2:05       35:43     1:26:37
457   Elaine Lafay           F2529       71/101        8:35        3:36       38:16        2:06       34:02     1:26:37
458   Barb Surgent           F7074          1/4        8:43        3:42       36:12        1:47       36:12     1:26:37
459   Jennifer Neumann       F4044       89/148        9:54        4:30       37:26        2:53       31:55     1:26:39
460   Renata Bailey          F4549       60/109        9:29        5:35       37:19        3:10       31:05     1:26:40
461   Rosemary Schnall       F5054        32/71       10:50        4:16       35:40        1:18       34:35     1:26:40
462   Barbie Tarrant         F3034       70/118        8:13        3:55       34:48        2:39       37:10     1:26:47
463   Holly McCann           F1819          6/7        6:30        4:09       42:45        2:06       31:17     1:26:49
464   Bethany Squillante     F3034       71/118        6:55        4:27       43:03        1:47       30:36     1:26:49
465   Paige Nuebel           F2529       72/101        7:24        3:51       34:45        2:31       38:18     1:26:51
466   Krissy Kaufmann        F3034       72/118        7:10        4:16       40:17        2:39       32:27     1:26:52
467   Stacie Lynn            F4549       61/109       11:34        4:15       33:56        2:54       34:12     1:26:54
468   Heather Connor         F4549       62/109        8:55        3:52       37:18        2:20       34:27     1:26:54
469   Lisandra Chacon        F2529       73/101        9:37        4:13       34:07        1:38       37:16     1:26:55
470   Lisa Nichols           F4549       63/109       12:09        5:37       39:33        1:17       28:19     1:26:56
471   Nicole Thompson        F4044       90/148        7:15        4:29       39:15        1:47       34:10     1:26:58
472   Florianne Torset       F3539       85/139        8:47        4:05       33:29        2:38       38:03     1:27:04
473   Kelsy Miller Stenger   F3539       86/139        6:32        5:15       40:53        2:28       31:55     1:27:05
474   Danielle Buckius       F3539       87/139       10:56        2:58       33:43        2:13       37:14     1:27:07
475   Elizabeth Carper       F3539       88/139       10:35        3:48       39:05        1:52       31:50     1:27:13
476   Sarah Zanger           F5559        15/47        9:28        5:34       38:26        2:36       31:10     1:27:16
477   Sianna McKinley        F4044       91/148        9:56        4:59       34:22        2:55       35:03     1:27:17
478   Maureen Lehr           F3539       89/139        6:54        3:13       51:47        1:55       23:28     1:27:18
479   Jeanine Cabrera        F4549       64/109        8:37        4:38       35:40        2:45       35:36     1:27:19
480   Jennifer Flocco        F4044       92/148        9:11        3:52       39:58        1:24       33:02     1:27:29
481   Michelle Mower         F3539       90/139        8:44        3:21       36:04        2:17       37:01     1:27:29
482   Christina Cantrill     F4549       65/109        7:58        5:28       32:49        3:30       37:44     1:27:32
483   Lynn Fallon            F3034       73/118        7:28        5:52       38:45        1:40       33:47     1:27:33
484   Jacqueline McComb      F3539       91/139        6:34        4:48       40:09        2:05       33:55     1:27:33
485   Alyson Stahler         F3034       74/118        7:18        4:41       42:01        3:00       30:32     1:27:35
486   Tracy McShea           F4549       66/109        9:37        4:55       33:52        4:46       34:23     1:27:36
487   Christine Wicker       F4044       93/148        9:25        4:09       45:22        2:38       26:02     1:27:38
488   Carol Skahan           F6569          1/5       11:26        4:27       34:09        2:05       35:35     1:27:44
489   Katherine Lautenbach   F1819          7/7       10:51        3:47       41:38        1:25       30:02     1:27:45
490   Josephine McGowan      F2024        16/24       13:01        4:10       40:20        1:23       28:49     1:27:46
491   Stephanie Newton       F3034       75/118        7:03        4:52       41:44        2:07       32:00     1:27:48
492   Jessica Stoner         F2529       74/101        9:01        4:06       42:43        1:42       30:16     1:27:50
493   Christa Adkins         F3034       76/118        8:39        4:04       39:46        1:31       33:52     1:27:54
494   Bridget Mead           F3539       92/139        8:49        6:26       36:08        3:24       33:08     1:27:57
495   Concetta Didomenico    F4549       67/109       14:49        5:31       34:16        3:12       30:16     1:28:06
496   Cyndi Wildes           F5559        16/47       11:02        5:07       35:23        2:17       34:35     1:28:26
497   Viviana Bruno          F3539       93/139       14:16        4:27       34:04        1:38       33:58     1:28:26
498   Meghan Dunn            F2529       75/101       10:00        3:04       44:34        1:11       29:35     1:28:26
499   Beth Daniels           F4044       94/148       11:13        4:27       38:38        1:26       32:43     1:28:28
500   Chris Piatt            F5054        33/71        9:34        4:28       33:11        2:38       38:36     1:28:29

Generated March 17, 2026 at 5:17 AM 5/9



Women’s Philadelphia Triathlon - Sprint Triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
501   Christa Trego          F3034       77/118        9:54        4:31       40:55        2:52       30:19     1:28:33
502   Nikki Gelso            F3034       78/118        9:01        5:34       39:07        2:36       32:14     1:28:34
503   Carli Brumbach         F3034       79/118        9:59        4:38       39:06        2:37       32:13     1:28:36
504   Arianna Barry          F4044       95/148        9:03        6:00       39:37        2:29       31:31     1:28:43
505   Connie Fox             F3539       94/139        8:57        4:46       40:26        3:22       31:13     1:28:47
506   Erica Dixon            F3034       80/118        7:42        4:19       34:42        2:12       39:54     1:28:52
507   Lisa Harrigan          F5054        34/71        8:56        4:29       37:54        2:55       34:37     1:28:52
508   Bonnie Nolan           F5054        35/71       12:10        5:28       41:37        3:39       26:10     1:29:04
509   Katelyn Petherbridge   F3034       81/118        9:20        3:29       36:55        2:04       37:16     1:29:05
510   Gia Di Tullio          F3539       95/139       10:11        4:16       40:38        3:37       30:31     1:29:14
511   Christine Schnorrbusch F4044       96/148       11:03        4:05       35:48        2:43       35:36     1:29:16
512   Heather McKelvey       F4044       97/148       10:38        5:30       40:05        2:37       30:26     1:29:17
513   Gillian Naro           F2529       76/101        9:30        4:04       38:57        2:06       34:43     1:29:22
514   Christine Dispenziere  F5054        36/71       12:18        4:21       37:11        2:08       33:26     1:29:25
515   Susan Konefal          F5054        37/71        9:48        3:37       36:44        1:37       37:38     1:29:26
516   Terri Oconnell         F5054        38/71        9:29        3:50       36:02        1:25       38:42     1:29:29
517   Katie Godfrey          F4044       98/148       10:06        4:22       39:18        1:58       33:49     1:29:35
518   Adrienne King          F4044       99/148       11:22        5:19       36:57        3:27       32:30     1:29:37
519   Sarah Meccia           F3539       96/139        8:54        3:54       42:41        1:53       32:14     1:29:38
520   Jo Tiongson-Perez      F3539       97/139       12:36        5:13       41:28        1:27       28:57     1:29:43
521   Aubrie Williams        F3539       98/139       12:14        5:35       38:09        5:16       28:28     1:29:44
522   Beth Dejong            F3539       99/139        6:44        4:59       38:57        2:19       36:46     1:29:46
523   Suzanne Kearney        F3539      100/139       11:22        6:20       35:25        3:45       32:57     1:29:50
524   Tammy Hosgood          F4044      100/148       10:36        4:51       38:49        2:33       33:04     1:29:54
525   Puja Kenia             F2529       77/101       10:13        3:55       38:36        1:39       35:32     1:29:55
526   Melissa Pittaoulis     F4044      101/148       13:16        3:44       42:38        1:39       28:38     1:29:56
527   Marianne Hommer        F5559        17/47       10:52        3:46       36:58        2:09       36:15     1:30:03
528   Karen Dougherty        F6064         8/17       13:20        6:08       35:22        3:34       31:42     1:30:06
529   Emma Rossi             F3539      101/139        7:57        4:00       37:15        2:06       38:47     1:30:07
530   Donna Ruberti          F6064         9/17        8:57        5:26       33:45        1:52       40:07     1:30:08
531   Nancy Kent-Roche       F4549       68/109        8:43        5:59       38:07        2:02       35:20     1:30:13
532   Annie Kopera           F2024        17/24        9:20        7:30       39:07        3:49       30:26     1:30:14
533   Tracy Miele            F5054        39/71        9:51        3:09       43:27        1:13       32:32     1:30:14
534   Mallory Carcia         F2529       78/101       10:12        6:40       39:17        3:38       30:26     1:30:15
535   Melissa Gildea         F3539      102/139       10:44        5:04       40:47        2:31       31:12     1:30:20
536   Audrey Foster          F3034       82/118        9:41        5:42       41:45        2:06       31:13     1:30:29
537   Mary Mealey            F6569          2/5        8:56        6:27       42:45        2:36       29:46     1:30:31
538   Mary Breslin           F5559        18/47        8:59        6:26       42:46        2:34       29:47     1:30:34
539   Maria Gandolfo         F5559        19/47       10:06        6:18       42:00        2:20       29:52     1:30:39
540   Diane Lynch            F5054        40/71       11:24        3:17       35:18        1:49       38:50     1:30:39
541   Catherine Gandolfo-Luc F115           5/7        9:11        5:12       40:34        2:08       33:35     1:30:43
542   Sandrina Alexander     F3539      103/139       14:09        3:28       38:41        2:19       32:06     1:30:46
543   Stephanie Wolsky       F5559        20/47       10:41        5:09       38:01        4:17       32:37     1:30:46
544   Donna Donnelly         F6064        10/17        9:52        4:21       38:08        2:42       35:41     1:30:46
545   Abigail Silberman      F115           6/7        8:19        2:52       45:19        1:22       32:55     1:30:49
546   Elizabeth McMurtrie    F5559        21/47       10:05        4:35       37:34        2:28       36:05     1:30:50
547   Kim Pabon              F3539      104/139       12:08        3:23       40:50        2:00       32:48     1:31:11
548   Tanji Reed Marshall    F5054        41/71       12:09        5:45       38:31        3:36       31:13     1:31:16
549   Andi Cooke             F2529       79/101        9:56        5:48       43:44        3:06       28:52     1:31:28
550   Mia Flavin             F1617          2/3       10:21        4:05       38:05        1:55       37:03     1:31:32
551   Alisa Moen             F4044      102/148        9:23        3:31       44:17        1:27       33:00     1:31:39
552   Ashley Dubose          F3539      105/139       13:43        4:49       40:08        1:21       31:37     1:31:40
553   Claire Lecarpentier    F3539      106/139       10:18        4:36       38:03        2:01       36:43     1:31:42
554   Kimberly Dirienzi      F4044      103/148       12:44        6:00       38:02        4:12       30:48     1:31:47
555   Wendy Pippin Fesmire   F5559        22/47        8:43        4:25       37:28        3:01       38:15     1:31:54
556   Teresa Oliveria        F4549       69/109       10:44        4:10       38:31        1:32       36:57     1:31:56
557   Tracy Saltz            F3539      107/139       10:48        4:56       36:59        1:50       37:22     1:31:57
558   Tanya Morris           F3034       83/118       12:10        8:38       40:12        1:59       28:59     1:32:00
559   Danielle Shaw          F3034       84/118       11:05        8:27       41:52        2:04       28:39     1:32:09
560   Nicole Redcross        F3539      108/139       10:35        3:46       38:55        1:39       37:12     1:32:09
561   Rachna Kenia           F3034       85/118       11:26        5:12       38:49        1:54       34:51     1:32:14
562   Angela Carbonell-Mulli F5559        23/47       11:32        5:33       40:37        2:06       32:26     1:32:16
563   Lisa Lee               F4044      104/148       14:09        4:42       43:13        1:45       28:28     1:32:19
564   Jackie Silverman       F2529       80/101       10:02        5:05       38:24        1:52       36:56     1:32:20
565   Sara Dansbury          F3034       86/118       11:32        3:46       37:41        1:05       38:16     1:32:22
566   Suzanne Homack         F4044      105/148        9:39        4:36       42:23        1:54       33:50     1:32:25
567   Laura Federmack        F3539      109/139        9:54        4:05       40:18        1:09       37:01     1:32:28
568   Dana Schafer           F4044      106/148        9:42       10:22       38:34        3:20       30:39     1:32:39
569   Jennifer Flaisher      F4044      107/148        9:43       10:20       38:46        3:09       30:39     1:32:40
570   Christine D'Ascenzo    F5054        42/71        9:26        5:30       37:00        3:09       37:34     1:32:42
571   Alison Jones           F2529       81/101        7:17        5:38       39:57        2:12       37:37     1:32:44
572   Madelyn Lodato         F1617          3/3        6:55        3:51       42:35        2:26       36:59     1:32:48
573   Olivia Litvinchuk      F115           7/7        7:44        3:45       40:24        1:47       39:07     1:32:50
574   Naomi Alter-Ohayon     F5054        43/71       12:00        4:37       36:16        2:40       37:16     1:32:51
575   Mary Acosta            F4044      108/148       12:46        5:38       40:39        3:38       30:33     1:33:15
576   Sara Baumgarten        F2529       82/101        9:59        4:42       42:31        2:17       33:45     1:33:16
577   Jessica Moore          F4044      109/148        8:47        5:40       38:16        2:51       37:49     1:33:25
578   Lynn Lambrou           F4044      110/148       11:43        4:39       40:46        1:14       35:13     1:33:37
579   Kristen Liebsch        F4549       70/109       13:44        5:58       40:02        3:10       30:45     1:33:41
580   Melissa Malik          F2024        18/24        6:55        3:29       44:53        1:45       36:42     1:33:47
581   Maria Ramundo          F5054        44/71       12:51        5:09       38:31        2:08       35:09     1:33:50
582   Laura Tseng            F4549       71/109        9:19        4:15       36:55        1:47       41:38     1:33:57
583   Cathy Hess             F5054        45/71        9:12        5:25       35:47        1:47       41:44     1:33:59
584   Angela Tsiaknis        F4044      111/148        9:46        5:23       40:36        3:16       34:58     1:34:01
585   Britannia Robinson     F3539      110/139       10:47        5:33       40:04        1:28       36:07     1:34:01
586   Melanie Gonzalez       F3539      111/139       11:05        5:12       44:22        2:48       30:34     1:34:03
587   Jeanine Waldron        F4044      112/148       10:36        5:19       44:33        1:56       31:41     1:34:08
588   Kelsey Desantis        F4044      113/148       11:45        5:23       35:49        3:02       38:09     1:34:10
589   Carrie Sosna           F3539      112/139       11:28        3:41       39:51        1:13       37:58     1:34:13
590   Tess Liebersohn        F2529       83/101        7:55        5:27       36:59        2:45       41:07     1:34:15
591   Stefanie Modri         F4044      114/148       12:28        6:43       39:26        3:45       31:51     1:34:15
592   Sonja Lay              F4044      115/148       10:38        5:31       40:07        1:52       36:07     1:34:17
593   Sandra Vogel           F2024        19/24        9:52        5:33       39:33        2:03       37:22     1:34:24
594   Samantha Costa         F2024        20/24        9:53        5:33       38:42        2:53       37:22     1:34:25
595   Roxanne Galamba        F5054        46/71       10:29        5:32       38:52        2:38       37:04     1:34:38
596   Ashley McCann          F2529       84/101       11:01        5:03       37:44        2:12       38:40     1:34:42
597   Lora Kelly             F2529       85/101        7:45        5:26       43:35        2:17       35:38     1:34:43
598   Devan Everett          F2529       86/101        9:11        4:27       45:15        2:24       33:28     1:34:47
599   Stephany Silva         F3034       87/118       11:16        3:59       42:31        1:34       35:30     1:34:53
600   Katie Frey             F2529       87/101        9:20        4:48       43:22        1:37       35:49     1:34:57
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
601   Maryellen Deromedi     F5559        24/47        9:06        6:53       38:07        7:34       33:16     1:34:58
602   Kristi Lowe            F4044      116/148        7:57        5:35       44:57        1:50       34:41     1:35:04
603   Connie Domingo         F5054        47/71       13:57        5:16       37:16        2:04       36:37     1:35:12
604   Luz Munoz              F3539      113/139       11:33        3:57       40:23        1:37       37:46     1:35:18
605   Amanda McCulloch       F3034       88/118       11:43        5:53       37:08        3:47       36:47     1:35:20
606   Diane Murphy           F5054        48/71       11:30        4:55       32:27        2:11       44:15     1:35:20
607   Beverly Gandolfo       F5054        49/71        8:18        4:38       40:03        3:43       38:38     1:35:21
608   Gina Grafilo           F4549       72/109       10:13        3:28       45:54        1:59       33:51     1:35:27
609   Kerry Brinkman         F4044      117/148       11:14        5:27       36:57        2:08       39:43     1:35:30
610   Donna Pantaleon        F5559        25/47       10:36        5:23       36:02        2:41       40:57     1:35:40
611   Tyla Spielberg         F4044      118/148        8:23        5:40       44:41        2:37       34:19     1:35:42
612   Lori Murphy            F4549       73/109        9:57        5:55       37:07        3:04       39:37     1:35:42
613   Stephanie Tabor        F4549       74/109        9:08        4:54       44:54        2:33       34:18     1:35:48
614   Melissa Barrett        F4044      119/148       11:12        7:51       38:23        3:59       34:22     1:35:49
615   Rachelle Guzal         F4549       75/109       10:58        4:48       41:50        2:27       35:57     1:36:02
616   Teresa Armani          F3034       89/118       13:49        5:04       36:50        2:38       37:41     1:36:04
617   Tanya Backlund         F3539      114/139       11:07        4:41       39:00        2:40       38:47     1:36:18
618   Tara Bansal            F2024        21/24       10:40        4:10       42:09        1:32       37:46     1:36:19
619   Marcie Jannetti        F4044      120/148        9:53        4:46       35:41        3:39       42:25     1:36:26
620   Pearly Besman          F5054        50/71       16:34        5:13       34:05        2:22       38:10     1:36:27
621   Alice Hadley           F5559        26/47       16:34        5:13       34:06        2:22       38:10     1:36:27
622   Jennifer Scarpello     F4044      121/148       10:39        7:02       47:02        1:38       30:06     1:36:31
623   Heather Boas           F3539      115/139       14:55        4:02       38:08        2:05       37:21     1:36:34
624   Trudy Calder - Washing F4044      122/148       15:57        5:06       38:36        2:42       34:12     1:36:35
625   Jane Yee               F3034       90/118       15:02        4:38       41:45        3:58       31:11     1:36:37
626   Jacqueline Robinson    F4044      123/148       10:34        4:35       43:27        2:46       35:18     1:36:42
627   Jennifer Brock         F4549       76/109       12:24        6:24       37:31        2:45       37:42     1:36:47
628   Mira Rucker            F4044      124/148       10:16        4:30       41:44        2:01       38:17     1:36:49
629   Linda Vanocker         F5559        27/47        8:09        9:01       37:05        5:55       36:41     1:36:51
630   Rachel Edwards         F4044      125/148       11:20        8:42       36:41        4:46       35:22     1:36:54
631   Sydnie Ciment          F3034       91/118        8:45        4:49       49:23        1:21       32:40     1:37:01
632   Doris Flowers          F5054        51/71       12:30        8:05       33:51        3:44       38:50     1:37:03
633   Erin Kindt             F4044      126/148       12:17        5:25       35:48        2:49       40:47     1:37:08
634   Marianne Maxwell       F3034       92/118       11:05        7:03       27:26        3:16       48:16     1:37:09
635   Sue Ryan               F5054        52/71       12:15        5:11       38:02        2:14       39:32     1:37:16
636   Pnina Mintz            F6064        11/17       13:22        4:10       38:18        2:36       38:51     1:37:19
637   Melissa Simkins        F4549       77/109       14:28        6:35       37:05        3:42       35:31     1:37:22
638   Chelsea Catagnus       F3034       93/118       10:52        5:29       46:33        1:44       32:45     1:37:25
639   Debi Bershad           F6064        12/17       14:47        6:38       40:50        2:18       32:56     1:37:31
640   Indira Geist           F2529       88/101        7:43        4:40       48:02        1:36       35:36     1:37:40
641   Michelle Kahrmann      F4044      127/148       11:29        5:01       47:45        2:55       30:30     1:37:42
642   Shannon Kocotis        F4549       78/109       16:06        4:21       44:42        1:15       31:17     1:37:42
643   Marci Seder            F4549       79/109       11:09        5:07       41:32        2:21       37:36     1:37:47
644   Annamaria Raineri      F2529       89/101        8:50        4:29       39:31        1:47       43:12     1:37:52
645   Lauren Yurick          F5054        53/71        9:58        5:07       38:36        2:43       41:34     1:37:59
646   Carolina Blanco        F2024        22/24       10:56        7:50       41:22        2:55       35:15     1:38:20
647   Kathy Sonier           F4549       80/109       10:15       14:48       40:02        2:43       30:33     1:38:23
648   Sarah Madden           F3539      116/139       10:45        7:37       39:06        2:44       38:13     1:38:28
649   Mary O'Brien           F3034       94/118        9:07        9:47       46:04        3:17       30:25     1:38:42
650   Noelle O'Brien         F3034       95/118        9:00        9:55       46:06        3:14       30:26     1:38:43
651   Kirstie Kimmel         F2529       90/101        9:20        5:49       44:41        4:34       34:27     1:38:52
652   Kaylee Hatfield        F2529       91/101       12:18        4:04       43:33        2:38       36:23     1:38:57
653   Wendy Cofer            F4549       81/109       10:20        3:37       42:25        2:43       39:51     1:38:59
654   Rachael Odonnell       F2529       92/101       10:40        6:13       42:40        3:02       36:23     1:38:59
655   Ashley Rivera          F3034       96/118       12:21        8:33       46:37        3:29       28:07     1:39:08
656   Jacqui Smigo           F3539      117/139       11:59        8:59       46:37        3:28       28:07     1:39:12
657   Ellen Grawe            F5054        54/71        9:35        6:24       39:46        3:54       39:33     1:39:14
658   Pamela McClafferty     F4044      128/148       10:38        6:10       39:27        4:34       38:24     1:39:15
659   Danielle Ferrari       F2529       93/101       11:00        5:00       43:54        3:27       35:57     1:39:19
660   Jennifer Browne        F4549       82/109       11:06        6:04       38:12        4:26       39:35     1:39:24
661   Chris Vogelman         F5054        55/71       10:34        9:43       44:39        2:35       32:00     1:39:33
662   Lori Lynch             F4549       83/109       12:42        4:50       47:21        2:38       32:01     1:39:34
663   Corinne Cummings       F2529       94/101       10:21        5:09       39:49        3:06       41:08     1:39:34
664   Nicole Lasus           F3539      118/139       10:34        5:04       51:00        1:40       31:34     1:39:53
665   Sandra Lewis           F4549       84/109       11:04        4:16       40:27        2:06       42:06     1:40:01
666   Lynn Dufner            F4044      129/148        9:23        7:52       43:46        4:36       34:24     1:40:01
667   Jennifer Gerwig        F3539      119/139       15:21        4:32       42:25        2:19       35:42     1:40:20
668   L Bradley              F5559        28/47       12:28        5:14       42:19        3:06       37:13     1:40:21
669   Anne Harrison          F4044      130/148        9:40        5:01       42:22        4:18       39:00     1:40:22
670   Renee Lepley           F4044      131/148        9:28        5:41       39:06        4:52       41:13     1:40:22
671   Stacey Gross           F3034       97/118       13:05        4:13       41:53        2:03       39:15     1:40:31
672   Virginia Carita        F5559        29/47       10:20        5:14       39:46        3:10       42:00     1:40:33
673   Dana Geiss             F4044      132/148       11:30        4:15       43:54        2:21       38:35     1:40:36
674   Cheryl Lafferty        F4044      133/148       11:59        6:29       40:18        3:46       38:03     1:40:36
675   Amy Guldin             F4044      134/148       10:32        4:14       41:11        2:15       42:24     1:40:38
676   Kim Reed-Butler        F5559        30/47       13:38        5:19       42:55        4:06       34:50     1:40:50
677   Brianna MacAuley       F2024        23/24        8:50        5:02       46:30        2:16       38:24     1:41:05
678   Cynthia Plotch         F2529       95/101        9:25        5:58       42:58        2:21       40:27     1:41:11
679   Karen Glanz            F6569          3/5        8:49        5:34       40:15        3:56       42:37     1:41:13
680   Nicole Wright          F4044      135/148        8:25        6:31       41:23        1:48       43:04     1:41:15
681   Caren Altieri          F5054        56/71       10:19        4:13       38:25        3:30       44:49     1:41:18
682   Joanne Meloro          F5559        31/47       13:01        5:27       38:11        5:22       39:21     1:41:24
683   Jacqui Collins         F4549       85/109       13:11        5:58       45:37        1:28       35:07     1:41:24
684   Sue Goldstein          F4549       86/109       12:25        5:26       41:10        2:27       39:58     1:41:28
685   Marissa Still          F3539      120/139       10:26        4:42       42:19        2:25       41:36     1:41:30
686   Heather Poland         F4044      136/148       12:46        5:09       38:09        2:14       43:17     1:41:36
687   Jennifer Wieroniey     F3034       98/118       11:25        8:40       46:56        2:45       31:57     1:41:46
688   Jessy Gelb             F3034       99/118       11:22        8:40       46:50        2:54       31:58     1:41:46
689   Jane Robinson          F5559        32/47       10:00        6:53       37:06        3:36       44:11     1:41:48
690   Natalie McGeehan       F3539      121/139       10:41        5:06       44:22        2:48       38:51     1:41:50
691   Laura Sexton           F2529       96/101        8:44        5:59       47:36        1:20       38:15     1:41:55
692   Mary Cook              F5559        33/47        8:57        4:12       38:56        2:08       47:48     1:42:02
693   Lauren Mercado         F3034      100/118       15:48        3:48       40:20        2:00       40:05     1:42:03
694   Lisa Ficarotta         F3539      122/139       12:55        4:55       41:02        2:26       40:42     1:42:03
695   Amy McLaughlin         F4044      137/148       10:16        7:12       46:37        4:10       33:48     1:42:05
696   Maureen Brigham        F5559        34/47       11:04        6:07       37:52        4:09       43:00     1:42:14
697   Katie Mateja           F3034      101/118       10:43        7:14       40:07        2:27       41:46     1:42:20
698   Susan Eben             F5559        35/47       10:53        7:11       40:06        2:25       41:47     1:42:23
699   Joana Plazas           F3034      102/118       10:59        4:40       40:37        1:35       44:31     1:42:24
700   Judy Fiorello          F4044      138/148       16:49        5:32       38:48        1:31       39:47     1:42:28
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
701   Debbie Disantis        F4044      139/148       10:39        5:02       42:34        3:20       41:01     1:42:39
702   Kristine Barnes        F3034      103/118        8:14        4:36       55:39        2:08       32:08     1:42:47
703   Lori Newbert           F4549       87/109       10:40        7:03       44:10        2:24       38:33     1:42:53
704   Michelle Naps          F5559        36/47       14:44       10:45       41:05        2:06       34:16     1:42:58
705   Myra Muhammad          F5559        37/47       12:23        6:57       42:00        1:49       40:00     1:43:10
706   Colleen Rex            F4549       88/109       14:24        6:26       40:56        3:43       37:47     1:43:17
707   Kristine Rovell        F5559        38/47       11:55        4:45       38:46        2:47       45:05     1:43:20
708   Ginny Peppler          F6064        13/17       10:51        4:10       36:21        3:43       48:18     1:43:24
709   Mary Jane Germek       F5559        39/47       11:11        6:29       39:50        1:50       44:12     1:43:33
710   Donna Skilton          F4549       89/109       11:42        6:41       37:25        5:05       42:46     1:43:40
711   Swagatha Chavva        F4549       90/109       13:22        5:15       50:02        1:33       33:41     1:43:55
712   Jenai Davis            F4044      140/148       16:21        3:30       40:54        1:46       41:23     1:43:56
713   Deborah Kiser          F6569          4/5        9:59        9:36       40:34        4:41       39:05     1:43:57
714   Stacy Kimmel           F5054        57/71        9:57        5:10       45:38        3:29       40:08     1:44:24
715   Dominque Weiss         F2024        24/24       10:10        4:04       47:58        1:22       41:00     1:44:36
716   Julie Cares            F4549       91/109       11:38        5:27       39:30        3:30       45:10     1:45:17
717   Jennifer Lewis         F4549       92/109       15:38        6:54       43:54        2:33       36:17     1:45:18
718   Cindy Grygo            F5054        58/71       10:44        3:46       38:56        2:34       49:34     1:45:35
719   Shea Speicher          F3034      104/118       14:08        4:47       45:12        3:00       38:30     1:45:39
720   Carla Scaturro         F5054        59/71       13:04        7:30       41:57        4:58       38:12     1:45:42
721   Emilee England         F3034      105/118        9:02        7:25       41:39       12:13       35:50     1:46:10
722   Ashley Forsythe        F3539      123/139       10:29        6:00       48:55        4:55       35:51     1:46:12
723   Jennifer Hinkley       F5054        60/71        9:00        5:33       45:47        1:43       44:11     1:46:16
724   Catherine Francani     F3539      124/139        9:13        7:18       41:40       12:11       35:52     1:46:17
725   Robin Scott            F5559        40/47       11:06        8:09       43:57        7:00       36:06     1:46:20
726   Kate Athmer            F3034      106/118       11:48        8:06       42:33        6:37       37:14     1:46:20
727   Vivian McLeod          F4549       93/109       12:25        6:53       45:04        5:54       36:04     1:46:21
728   Hanna Clarke           F2529       97/101       12:38        5:32       46:33        3:42       38:25     1:46:52
729   Kay Pareso             F7074          2/4       10:55        7:31       41:54        2:52       43:39     1:46:53
730   Sharon Richards        F5559        41/47       17:10        7:20       38:02        3:09       41:27     1:47:09
731   Kelli Buchan           F3539      125/139       10:30        6:15       46:09        2:01       42:17     1:47:13
732   Nicolle Murphy         F2529       98/101       12:06        7:35       41:25        3:18       43:11     1:47:38
733   Emily Lyons            F4044      141/148       18:57        3:30       43:18        1:16       41:10     1:48:14
734   April Fellers          F3034      107/118       11:04        6:06       42:52        6:01       42:15     1:48:21
735   Caitriona Brannigan    F3539      126/139       14:55        7:22       51:23        4:54       30:13     1:48:48
736   Helene McLaughlin      F3539      127/139       11:07        4:10       49:39        2:15       41:52     1:49:05
737   Michelle Busillo       F4549       94/109       11:50        6:57       39:12        2:40       48:27     1:49:09
738   Sara Dunkel            F3539      128/139       10:50        5:46       50:00        2:04       40:46     1:49:27
739   Jillian Kirn           F3034      108/118       11:49        9:11       46:17        2:37       39:57     1:49:53
740   Vishali Aygari         F4549       95/109       14:32        6:18       46:28        2:33       40:12     1:50:05
741   Cassandra Rushin       F4549       96/109       20:59        5:34       51:09        1:33       30:54     1:50:11
742   Anne Thompson-Mcgovern F5054        61/71       14:50        5:56       41:48        3:48       44:06     1:50:31
743   Tanya Cavalieri        F4044      142/148       11:28        5:25       55:54        3:00       35:04     1:50:53
744   Abby Hill              F2529       99/101        9:49        4:56       46:25        2:31       47:20     1:51:02
745   Sheina Martinez        F3034      109/118       13:22        6:16       53:55        2:16       35:22     1:51:13
746   Aleja Parsons          F3034      110/118       13:29        9:19       50:24        4:38       33:39     1:51:32
747   Michelle Bernstein     F4549       97/109       15:37       12:42       42:05        6:33       35:07     1:52:06
748   Margaret Oneill        F4549       98/109       15:42       12:41       42:06        6:33       35:07     1:52:11
749   Lori Getler            F4549       99/109       16:46        5:10       39:10        3:48       47:41     1:52:38
750   Beth Choisez           F5054        62/71       12:32        6:04       50:42        2:51       41:47     1:53:58
751   Kathleen Titus         F4549      100/109       12:37        5:58       50:40        2:52       41:50     1:53:58
752   Ann Rayment            F5559        42/47       13:58        5:43       44:15        2:06       48:21     1:54:24
753   Diana Tyler Rocks      F3539      129/139       11:31        7:32       46:22        4:44       45:00     1:55:10
754   Kelly Hand             F4549      101/109        9:11        6:26       54:03        1:52       43:45     1:55:20
755   Jocelyn Perkins        F3539      130/139       11:06                   46:20        3:19       54:38     1:55:24
756   Jillian Dietz          F3034      111/118       16:58       10:12       50:39        2:35       35:16     1:55:41
757   Francesca Dibella      F5054        63/71       11:28        7:19       44:10        5:46       47:01     1:55:46
758   Jennifer Eagle-Baker   F4549      102/109       10:59        7:53       43:31        6:18       47:04     1:55:48
759   Tracy Manzi            F5559        43/47       11:39        7:09       45:28        4:33       47:02     1:55:54
760   Rebecca Mischel        F3539      131/139        9:24        5:46       53:35        3:56       43:22     1:56:04
761   Melissa Haines         F4044      143/148        7:48       35:31       40:02        2:40       30:18     1:56:22
762   Patricia Soraluz       F3034      112/118       10:04        7:13       44:02        5:40       49:31     1:56:33
763   Allison Varano         F3539      132/139       12:45        9:39       45:22        4:25       44:21     1:56:35
764   Denise Nuccio          F6064        14/17       12:40        8:50       49:23        6:57       38:45     1:56:38
765   Virginia Mintzer       F5559        44/47       11:32       10:03       49:22        6:54       38:46     1:56:39
766   Kelly Foster           F3034      113/118       10:02        8:43       47:00        8:02       43:18     1:57:07
767   Nicola Delorio         F5054        64/71       13:38        6:50       37:22        4:30       54:51     1:57:12
768   Epifania Estremera     F4044      144/148       22:26       10:04       44:41        2:11       37:58     1:57:23
769   Jennifer Rowand        F4044      145/148       13:04       10:42       48:26        2:26       42:48     1:57:29
770   Anabela Silva          F5054        65/71       14:03        4:40       54:00        2:34       42:23     1:57:42
771   Jomyra Crespo          F3034      114/118       16:14        6:53       52:54        4:08       37:53     1:58:04
772   Elaine Johnson         F3034      115/118       17:14        5:51       54:56        2:11       37:53     1:58:06
773   Pat Fritz              F6064        15/17       11:56        8:31       48:21        3:08       46:23     1:58:21
774   Kristen Ferro          F4044      146/148        8:32        4:37       56:36        2:23       46:33     1:58:43
775   Nicole McHenry         F3539      133/139       11:01        7:10       53:15        2:27       45:09     1:59:04
776   Christine Donnelly     F6569          5/5       11:47        6:12       40:31        4:36       56:27     1:59:35
777   Sherri Brown           F5054        66/71        9:32        7:25       40:58        5:17       56:27     1:59:41
778   Michelle Glessner      F3539      134/139       13:55        6:32       51:11        4:47       43:46     2:00:14
779   Lisa Johnson           F4549      103/109       10:23        9:29       47:12        5:00       48:13     2:00:19
780   Denise Carroll         F5054        67/71       12:13        9:34       52:37        3:09       43:29     2:01:04
781   Kathleen Carr          F3539      135/139       10:36       13:11       55:14        5:04       37:00     2:01:07
782   Bree Lamb              F3034      116/118       11:12       12:44       54:41        5:39       36:51     2:01:08
783   Angela Delrossi        F4044      147/148       12:59        7:37       58:14        2:14       40:04     2:01:10
784   Blair Lamb             F3539      136/139       10:41       13:10       54:50        5:45       36:47     2:01:14
785   Michelle Chester       F5054        68/71       11:17        7:03       50:09        4:23       48:53     2:01:47
786   Stephanie Ford         F4549      104/109       20:15        8:10       45:26        2:49       45:30     2:02:12
787   Lisa Kirk              F3539      137/139       12:42        7:51       55:57        1:44       44:11     2:02:28
788   Nancy August           F5559        45/47       12:17        6:30       47:37        2:15       54:28     2:03:08
789   Maggie Bell            F2529      100/101       13:55        8:17       56:33        3:01       41:20     2:03:09
790   Mary Ellen Doyle       F7074          3/4       16:39        9:25       50:59        4:18       42:28     2:03:51
791   Sue Ann Downey Rybak   F4549      105/109       15:14        6:14       55:10        9:21       39:06     2:05:08
792   Kristen Deeken         F3539      138/139       15:03        7:06       44:21        2:48       56:04     2:05:24
793   Megan Whitman          F3539      139/139       13:33        5:25       54:04        2:11       50:47     2:06:01
794   Kelly Spak             F4549      106/109        9:53        6:55       42:40        3:20     1:04:57     2:07:48
795   Janet Dobbs            F5559        46/47       10:09        6:44       52:42        3:52       54:38     2:08:06
796   Leannah Grimsley       F5054        69/71       18:35        7:01       51:37        1:58       49:09     2:08:22
797   Elizabeth Proctor      F5054        70/71       15:59        8:55       46:37        3:48       53:22     2:08:43
798   Shelli Alston          F4549      107/109       21:45        6:30       47:28        4:23       48:39     2:08:48
799   Nancy Fountain         F2529      101/101       16:58       10:12       50:38        2:36       48:35     2:09:00
800   Kristin Grey Williamso F3034      117/118       15:53        5:41     1:05:14        2:59       43:04     2:12:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
801   Pam Campbell           F6064        16/17       15:52        9:49       54:11        4:05       49:47     2:13:45
802   Tanya Rivera           F3034      118/118       15:39        6:44       59:44        2:03       55:04     2:19:16
803   Dorald Turner          F5559        47/47       15:45        6:36       59:49        3:50       53:18     2:19:21
804   Nicole Williams-Horton F4549      108/109       19:44       10:26       45:47        6:08       58:39     2:20:46
805   Elizabeth Olmstead     F7074          4/4       18:39       11:14     1:01:30        4:09       47:17     2:22:52
806   Nicole Patterson       F4044      148/148       12:11        9:41       59:30        4:24     1:01:03     2:26:51
807   Kai Scott              F4549      109/109       22:21        7:29       56:00        2:42     1:02:36     2:31:11
808   Andrea Lehman          F5054        71/71       12:29        7:23     1:02:43        3:07     1:20:07     2:45:52
809   Robin Drogin           F6064        17/17       46:54       32:18       48:06        5:41       50:18     3:03:19
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